
Slovenský pohár 2.kolo
18.02.2023

Poradie 
Pi

Meno NLF 135P MP 50/20 KVZ-D1 Počet bodov

1 Jancek Jozef 100 93 120 313
2 Očkaják Jozef 95 88 123 306
3 Dolník Matej 99 90 114 303
4 Slaničan Marián 100 92 111 303
5 Hojo Augustín 98 91 111 300
6 Blaškovič Mário 95 90 113 298
7 Minárik Ladislav 98 89 105 292
8 Haršany Juraj 96 88 106 290
9 Kollárik Richard 95 91 104 290

10 Buberník Štefan 96 91 99 286
11 Hutár Dušan 96 84 105 285
12 Daňo Milan 96 93 95 284
13 Gajdošech Peter 98 89 94 281
14 Oravec Juraj 96 85 98 279
15 Dolníková Eva ml. 96 79 103 278
16 Adamčík René 98 88 89 275
17 Gábor Branislav 96 87 91 274
18 Kollárik Miroslav 96 84 92 272
19 Azor Marián 91 81 97 269
20 Mihaliková Viera 92 88 88 268
21 Žigray Ondrej 97 84 85 266
22 Kavický Vladimír 91 88 86 265
23 Horňák Jozef 93 83 86 262
24 Horváth Ján 96 81 84 261
25 Andrejuv Martin 94 79 84 257
26 Sabaka Miroslav 88 82 84 254
27 Odráška Michal 94 71 88 253
28 Lipovský Eduard 95 79 79 253
29 Hajnár Martin 93 82 78 253
30 Junas Ivan 90 81 79 250
31 Knápek Jozef 92 82 73 247
32 Paluk Karol 98 82 66 246
33 Putirka Josef 91 65 88 244
34 Čerman Jaroslav 90 85 68 243
35 Némethy Peter 89 68 84 241
36 Paštrnák František 86 80 75 241
37 Kováč Tomáš 80 84 56 220
38 Kyška Jaroslav 76 66 73 215
39 Chríbik Ľubomír 68 61 67 196
40 Dolníková Eva 82 67 47 196
41 Lorincz Márk 86 42 55 183
42 Hirländer Jindřich 80 48 40 168
43 Juhas Peter 50 45 68 163
44 Komada Martin 22 53 60 135
45 Putirka Jozef 33 32 36 101



MUŽI

Poradie 
Pi

Meno NLF 135P MP 50/20 KVZ-D1 Počet bodov

1 Jancek Jozef 100 93 120 313
2 Očkaják Jozef 95 88 123 306
3 Dolník Matej 99 90 114 303
4 Slaničan Marián 100 92 111 303
5 Hojo Augustín 98 91 111 300
6 Blaškovič Mário 95 90 113 298
7 Minárik Ladislav 98 89 105 292
8 Haršany Juraj 96 88 106 290
9 Kollárik Richard 95 91 104 290

10 Buberník Štefan 96 91 99 286
11 Hutár Dušan 96 84 105 285
12 Daňo Milan 96 93 95 284
13 Gajdošech Peter 98 89 94 281
14 Oravec Juraj 96 85 98 279
15 Adamčík René 98 88 89 275
16 Gábor Branislav 96 87 91 274
17 Kollárik Miroslav 96 84 92 272
18 Azor Marián 91 81 97 269
19 Žigray Ondrej 97 84 85 266
20 Kavický Vladimír 91 88 86 265
21 Horňák Jozef 93 83 86 262
22 Horváth Ján 96 81 84 261
23 Andrejuv Martin 94 79 84 257
24 Sabaka Miroslav 88 82 84 254
25 Odráška Michal 94 71 88 253
26 Lipovský Eduard 95 79 79 253
27 Hajnár Martin 93 82 78 253
28 Junas Ivan 90 81 79 250
29 Knápek Jozef 92 82 73 247
30 Paluk Karol 98 82 66 246
31 Putirka Josef 91 65 88 244
32 Čerman Jaroslav 90 85 68 243
33 Némethy Peter 89 68 84 241
34 Paštrnák František 86 80 75 241
35 Kováč Tomáš 80 84 56 220
36 Kyška Jaroslav 76 66 73 215
37 Chríbik Ľubomír 68 61 67 196
38 Lorincz Márk 86 42 55 183
39 Hirländer Jindřich 80 48 40 168
40 Juhas Peter 50 45 68 163
41 Komada Martin 22 53 60 135
42 Putirka Jozef 33 32 36 101



ŽENY

Poradie 
Pi

Meno NLF 135P MP 50/20 KVZ-D1 Počet bodov

1 Dolníková Eva ml. 96 79 103 278
2 Mihaliková Viera 92 88 88 268
3 Dolníková Eva 82 67 47 196



REVOLVER

Poradie
Re

Meno NLF 135P MP 50/20 KVZ-D1 Počet bodov

1 Jancek Jozef 99 99 137 335
2 Dolník Matej 98 98 137 333
3 Daňo Milan 100 98 126 324
4 Slaničan Marián 100 96 115 311
5 Kollárik Miroslav 99 94 111 304
6 Očkaják Jozef 98 90 115 303
7 Minárik Ladislav 98 97 107 302
8 Kollárik Richard 95 88 118 301
9 Žigray Ondrej 95 93 111 299

10 Haršany Juraj 98 91 108 297
11 Blaškovič Mário 96 85 115 296
12 Paluk Karol 99 93 104 296
13 Gábor Branislav 91 86 117 294
14 Buberník Štefan 99 90 105 294
15 Gajdošech Peter 94 82 117 293
16 Adamčík René 94 86 113 293
17 Oravec Juraj 99 87 94 280
18 Odráška Michal 92 82 104 278
19 Hojo Augustín 98 90 88 276
20 Hutár Dušan 93 91 90 274
21 Knápek Jozef 95 84 92 271
22 Paštrnák František 95 81 94 270
23 Dolníková Eva ml. 93 86 90 269
24 Horváth Ján 96 83 84 263
25 Kavický Vladimír 96 85 82 263
26 Némethy Peter 91 80 87 258
27 Junas Ivan 89 88 81 258
28 Dolníková Eva 95 80 71 246
29 Čerman Jaroslav 93 65 87 245
30 Lipovský Eduard 92 83 60 235
31 Hajnár Martin 78 61 69 208
32 Hirländer Jindřich 79 59 67 205
33 Lorincz Márk 83 51 60 194
34 Komada Martin 64 54 65 183



Priebežné 
poradie

Pi
Meno

0.kolo
12.11.2022

1.kolo
21.1.2023

2.kolo
18.2.2023

Spolu

1 Dolník Matej 316 314 303 630
2 Jancek Jozef 312 308 313 625
3 Slaničan Marián 291 304 303 607
4 Hojo Augustín 300 278 300 600
5 Očkaják Jozef 290 306 596
6 Hutár Dušan 303 285 588
7 Blaškovič Mário 288 298 586
8 Daňo Milan 296 284 580
9 Gajdošech Peter 262 296 281 577

10 Haršany Juraj 286 290 576
11 Buberník Štefan 290 286 576
12 Oravec Juraj 291 266 279 570
13 Minárik Ladislav 254 274 292 566
14 Žigray Ondrej 299 266 565
15 Paluk Karol 277 288 246 565
16 Šimeková Zuzana 282 271 553
17 Kollárik Miroslav 279 272 551
18 Azor Marián 258 278 269 547
19 Gábor Branislav 270 274 544
20 Kollárik Richard 248 290 538
21 Horváth Ján 253 269 261 530
22 Dolníková Eva 259 266 196 525
23 Mihaliková Viera 243 256 268 524
24 Dolníková Eva ml. 246 245 278 524
25 Knápek Jozef 275 247 522
26 Horňák Jozef 260 252 262 522
27 Sabaka Miroslav 257 249 254 511
28 Odráška Michal 252 253 505
29 Čerman Jaroslav 274 231 243 505
30 Putirka Josef 255 249 244 504
31 Junas Ivan 253 250 503
32 Némethy Peter 262 239 241 503
33 Adamčík René 226 275 501
34 Hajnár Martin 231 253 484
35 Paštrnák František 242 241 483
36 Kavický Vladimír 215 265 480
37 Dzurej Michal 236 241 477
38 Lipovský Eduard 210 253 463
39 Kyška Jaroslav 200 232 215 447
40 Kováč Tomáš 220 220 440
41 Chríbik Ľubomír 171 239 196 435
42 Lorincz Márk 214 183 397
43 Hirländer Jindřich 156 208 168 376
44 Juhas Peter 177 163 340
45 Komada Martin 196 135 331
46 Nôta Emanuel 262 262
47 Nosian 261 261

PRIEBEŽNÉ PORADIE



48 Lietavec Ľuboš 260 260
49 Andrejuv Martin 257 257
50 Lietavec František 255 255
51 Nosianová Adriana 251 251
52 Hrčková Kristína 249 249
53 Némethy Ivan 237 237
54 Putirka Jozef 110 88 101 211
55 Ač Marek 198 198
56 Velčický Martin 120 120
57 Jagelková Petra 48 48



Priebežné 
poradie

Re
Meno

0.kolo
12.11.2022

1.kolo
21.1.2023

2.kolo
18.2.2023

Spolu

1 Dolník Matej 317 324 333 657
2 Jancek Jozef 321 317 335 656
3 Šimeková Zuzana 321 306 627
4 Slaničan Marián 276 302 311 613
5 Daňo Milan 280 324 604
6 Haršany Juraj 303 297 600
7 Blaškovič Mário 303 296 599
8 Minárik Ladislav 287 294 302 596
9 Žigray Ondrej 296 299 595

10 Adamčík René 297 293 590
11 Kollárik Richard 288 301 589
12 Očkaják Jozef 283 303 586
13 Paluk Karol 286 278 296 582
14 Kollárik Miroslav 269 304 573
15 Buberník Štefan 277 294 571
16 Gajdošech Peter 275 293 568
17 Hutár Dušan 292 274 566
18 Oravec Juraj 285 280 565
19 Hojo Augustín 278 286 276 564
20 Gábor Branislav 260 294 554
21 Kavický Vladimír 280 263 543
22 Dolníková Eva 274 261 246 535
23 Dolníková Eva ml. 265 258 269 534
24 Junas Ivan 270 258 528
25 Horváth Ján 256 263 263 526
26 Némethy Peter 261 245 258 519
27 Čerman Jaroslav 249 269 245 518
28 Paštrnák František 246 270 516
29 Odráška Michal 221 278 499
30 Lipovský Eduard 248 235 483
31 Knápek Jozef 165 271 436
32 Hirländer Jindřich 219 173 205 424
33 Hajnár Martin 213 208 421
34 Lorincz Márk 202 194 396
35 Komada Martin 171 183 354


